
List of Claims  of M/s Gavi Siddeswara Steels 

S.No Name of the Financial Creditor

Claim received 

Amount (Rs.) 

Claim admitted 

Amount (Rs.) 

1 Indian Overseas Bank (IOB) 77,30,36,522 77,30,36,522

2 Punjab National Bank (PNB) 55,48,02,804 55,48,02,804

3 UCO Bank 23,21,80,626 23,21,80,626

Total 1,56,00,19,952 1,56,00,19,952


